
LIST OF THE CANDIDATES SELECTED FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-XI (HUMANITIES) FOR THE 

SL.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NO 

BHAGAT SINGH ENG. MED. H/S SCHOOL 

APPLICATION STUDENT Applicant's 

2595 

6276 

3440 

6129 

5965 

SESSION 2025-2 
OWN SCHOOL 

UR- CATEGORY 

ID 

47368 

52777 

49739 

47137 

52407 

name 

Ankur 

Debnath 

Gourav 

Roy 
Niha 

Kumari 

Show 

Sahil kumar 

Puja Roy 

GUARDIAN 

Nabanita 

Debnath 

Sharmanand 

roy 

Arjun Show 

Mithilesh 

kumar 

Lal Babu 

TOTAL 

MARK 

361 

320 

312 

285 

263 
(PRADIP KÜMAR DAS 

Vice-Principal, 
Bhagat Singh Eng. Med. H.S. School, 

Agartala, Tripura (W). 



6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

3872 

6169 

3968 

5388 

6157 

6019 

7150 

7131 

50258 

52722 

50328 

51529 

52708 

49855 

49951 

53729 

SABUJ 

SHIL 

Nandhir 

Roy 

roy 

Sayan saha Rupak saha 

Yesbhir 

Priyanka Raju Ray 

kumar Roy 

Ankit Roy 

Rahul 

Kumar Roy 

Roy 

Kushbu 

SANJIT SHIL 

kumari 

Mahesh Roy 

Suman Devi 

Jasbindar 

Roy 

ANARJIT 

ROY 

Bijendra Roy 

Joyprakesh 

roy 

254 

250 

250 

236 

231 

221 

218 

209 

(PRADIP KUMAR BAS s20 
Vice-Principal, 

Bhagat Singh Eng. Med. H.S. School, 
Agartala. Trioura (W). 
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